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Product Details

WAG60X4912U

by Wiegmann
Catalog ID: WA60X4912U
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N12 Two Door Floor-Mount Right Flanged Disconnect 60X49X12 Carbon

Steel - Gray

General

Application

Color

Construction

Finish Type

Latches Type

Listings

Material

Mounting Method
Mounting Type

Number of Doors (Fixed)
Type

UPC

Dimensions
Actual Depth
Actual Height
Actual Width
Depth
Height

Weight

https://www.hubbell.com/wiegmann/en/Products/Electrical-Electronic/Enclosures/Disconn...

The Wiegmann universal cutout is used in large freestand and floorstand

enclosures.

Gray

Continuously Welded Seams
Polyester Powder

3-Point Padlocking Handle
UL, CSA

Carbon Steel

15 in. floor stands
Freestanding

2

Enclosure

786725428502

1213 in
60.130 in
49.75 in
12in

60 in

485 Ib
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Width
Certifications and Compliance

Certified Listed

Nema Rating

UL Listed

50 in

< UL
< CSA
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