

WA60X4912U

by Wiegmann Catalog ID: WA60X4912U

N12 Two Door Floor-Mount Right Flanged Disconnect 60X49X12 Carbon Steel - Gray

Product Details

General	
Application	The Wiegmann universal cutout is used in large freestand and floorstand enclosures.
Color	Gray
Construction	Continuously Welded Seams
Finish Type	Polyester Powder
Latches Type	3-Point Padlocking Handle
Listings	UL, CSA
Material	Carbon Steel
Mounting Method	15 in. floor stands
Mounting Type	Freestanding
Number of Doors (Fixed)	2
Туре	Enclosure
UPC	786725428502
Dimensions	
Actual Depth	12.13 in
Actual Height	60.130 in
Actual Width	49.75 in
Depth	12 in
Height	60 in
Weight	485 lb

Width	50 in	
Certifications and Compliance		
Certified Listed	• UL • CSA	
Nema Rating	12	
UL Listed	Yes	